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
Las Sendas Golf Shop & Bogey's restaurant. Prestigious planned community Las Sendas. Lock & leave. Gated & quiet. Second story, move-in ready. Master 
split with double sinks & walk-in closet. Built-in microwave & breakfast bar in kitchen + separate formal eating area. Newly painted. Fireside living room to enjoy 
TV entertainment after a day of golf, swimming, hiking & the Arizona sun. Both bedrooms w/ walk-in closets. Two covered porches for nice mountain views. 
End unit adjacent to green area. Garage for storage. Community amenities incl. heated pool & spa, clubhouse, workout facility, and walking trails. No rentals. 
See Document tab for rules. Extra parking adjacent 

Features Room Details Construction & Utilities County, Tax and Financing

Approx SqFt Range: 1,201 - 1,400
Garage Spaces: 1
Carport Spaces: 0
Total Covered Spaces: 1
Slab Parking Spaces: 1
Parking Features: Electric Door 
Opener
Pool - Private: No Pool
Spa: None
Horses: N
Fireplace: 1 Fireplace; Fireplace 
Living Rm
Property Description: Mountain View
(s)
Landscaping: Desert Front; Desert 
Back; Yrd Wtring Sys Back; Irrigation 
Front
Exterior Features: Covered Patio(s); 
Balcony/Deck(s)
Features: 9+ Flat Ceilings; Fire 
Sprinklers; Furnished(See Rmrks)
Community Features: Biking/Walking 
Path; Children's Playgrnd; 
Clubhouse/Rec Room; Community 
Pool; Community Pool Htd; 
Community Spa; Community Spa Htd; 
Gated Community; Golf Course
Flooring: Carpet; Tile
Windows: Sunscreen(s); Dual Pane

Kitchen Features: Range/Oven Elec; 
Dishwasher; Built-in Microwave; 
Refrigerator
Master Bathroom: Full Bth Master 
Bdrm; Double Sinks
Master Bedroom: Split; Upstairs
Additional Bedroom: Mstr Bdr Walkin 
Clst; Othr Bdr Walkin Clst
Laundry: Washer Included; Dryer 
Included; Inside Laundry
Dining Area: Formal; Breakfast Bar
Basement Y/N: N
Sep Den/Office Y/N: N
Other Rooms: Great Room

Architecture: Spanish
Building Style: 2-3-4 Plex
Unit Style: Two Levels; One Common 
Wall; End Unit
Const - Finish: Painted; Stucco; 
Stone
Construction: Frame - Wood
Roofing: All Tile
Fencing: View/Wrought Iron
Cooling: Refrigeration
Heating: Gas Heat
Plumbing: Gas Hot Water Heater
Utilities: SRP; City Gas
Water: City Water
Sewer: Sewer - Public
Services: City Services
Technology: 3+ Exist Tele Lines; 
Cable TV Avail; HighSpd Intrnt Aval
Energy/Green Feature: Ceiling Fan
(s)

County Code: Maricopa
Legal Subdivision: CACHET AT LAS 
SENDAS CONDOMINIUM
AN: 219-17-723
Lot Number: 1116
Town-Range-Section: 2N-7E-30
Cty Bk&Pg:
Plat:
Taxes/Yr: $1,737/2014
Ownership: Fee Simple
New Financing: Cash; VA; FHA; 
Conventional
Total Asum Mnth Pmts: $0
Down Payment: $0
Existing 1st Loan: Treat as 
Free&Clear
Existing 1st Ln Trms: Non 
Assumable
Disclosures: Seller Disc Avail
Possession: By Agreement

Fees & Homeowner Association Information

HOA Y/N: Y / $316.8 / Quarterly 
HOA Transfer Fee: $375

HOA Name: Las Sendas HOA HOA Telephone: 480-357-8780

HOA Prop Man Co Name: Las Sendas HOA Prop Man Co Tele: 480-829-7400

HOA 2 Y/N: Y / $216 / Monthly
HOA 2 Transfer Fee: $150 

HOA 2 Name: Cache HOA 2 Telephone: 480-829-7400 

HOA2 Prp Man Co Name: PMG

HOA 3 Y/N: N / / 

Association Fee Incl: Exterior Mnt of Unit; Roof Repair; Roof Replacement; 
Blanket Ins Policy; Water; Sewer; Garbage Collection; Pest Control; Common 
Area Maint; Street Maint
Assoc Rules/Info: Pets OK (See Rmrks); NoVsble TrkTrlrRvBt; 
Clubhouse/Rec Center; FHA Approved Prjct; VA Approved Prjct; Prof 
Managed

Rec Center Fee Y/N: N / $0 / 
Rec Center Fee 2 Y/N: N / / 
Land Lease Fee Y/N: N / $0 / 
PAD Fee Y/N: N / / Monthly

Ttl Mthly Fee Equiv: $321.6
Cap Imprv/Impact Fee: $ 0 $
Cap Impv/Impt Fee 2:$0 $

Listing Dates Pricing and Sale Info Listing Contract Info

CDOM/ADOM: 72 / 73
Status Change Date: 04/15/2015
Close of Escrow Date: 04/14/2015
Off Market Date: 04/09/2015

List Price: $189,900
Sold Price: $185,000
Sold Price/SqFt: $141.11
Loan Type: Conventional
Loan Years: 30

Special Listing Cond: N/A
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Payment Type: Fixed
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
Energy/Green Feature: Ceiling Fan
(s); Multi-Zones

County Code: Maricopa
Legal Subdivision: GRANITE 
PRESERVE AT LAS SENDAS 
MOUNTAIN 2ND AMD
AN: 219-18-897
Lot Number: 46
Town-Range-Section: 2N-7E-29
Cty Bk&Pg:
Plat:
Taxes/Yr: $5,672/2013
Ownership: Fee Simple
New Financing: Cash; VA; 
Conventional
Total Asum Mnth Pmts: $0
Down Payment: $0
Existing 1st Loan: Treat as 
Free&Clear
Existing 1st Ln Trms: Assume - No 
Qualify
Disclosures: Agency Discl Req
Possession: Close of Escrow

Fees & Homeowner Association Information

HOA Y/N: Y / $375 / Quarterly 
HOA Transfer Fee: $375

HOA Name: Las Sendas HOA HOA Telephone: 480-357-8780

HOA 2 Y/N: N / / 

HOA 3 Y/N: / / 

Association Fee Incl: Common Area Maint
Assoc Rules/Info: Pets OK (See Rmrks); NoVsble TrkTrlrRvBt; Rental OK 
(See Rmks); Clubhouse/Rec Center; Club, Membership Opt; Prof Managed

Rec Center Fee Y/N: N / / 
Rec Center Fee 2 Y/N: N / / 
Land Lease Fee Y/N: N / / 
PAD Fee Y/N: N / / 

Ttl Mthly Fee Equiv: $125
Cap Imprv/Impact Fee: $ 0 $
Cap Impv/Impt Fee 2:$0 $

Listing Dates Pricing and Sale Info Listing Contract Info

CDOM/ADOM: 188 / 189
Status Change Date: 04/16/2015
Close of Escrow Date: 04/16/2015

List Price: $775,000
Sold Price: $769,900
Sold Price/SqFt: $169.51

Special Listing Cond: N/A
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Off Market Date: 04/07/2015 Loan Type: Cash
Loan Years: 0
Payment Type: Other
Buyr Concess to Sell: 0 %
Sellr Concess to Buy: 0 %
Closing Cost Split: Normal - N

Listed by: TreeHouse Realty, LLC (thgr01)

Prepared by Chris and 
Michele Keith

All information should be verified by the recipient and none is guaranteed as accurate by ARMLS.
DND2 ( D o N ot D isplay or D isclose) - the data in fields marked with DND2 is confidential, for agent use only, and may not be shared with 

customers or clients in any manner whatsoever.

01/17/2016 1:09 
PM

© 2016 ARMLS and 
FBS.

DMCA
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Client Report (16) 7122 E SANDIA ST, Mesa, AZ 85207 $880,000

5149028 Residential Single Family - Detached Closed

Beds/Baths: 5 / 5.5
Bedrooms Plus: 6
Approx SqFt: 4,542 / County Assessor
Price/SqFt: $193.74
Year Built: 2006
Pool: Both Private & Community
Encoded Features: 55.5FRDXPSQNO4G
Exterior Stories: 1
# of Interior Levels: 1
Dwelling Type: Single Family - Detached
Dwelling Styles: Detached

Approx Lot SqFt: 11,724 / County 
Assessor
Apx Lot Size Range: 10,001 - 12,500
Subdivision: Las Sendas - Founder's 
Ranch
Tax Municipality: Mesa
Marketing Name: Founder's Ranch
Planned Cmty Name: Las Sendas
Model: Tuscan #7
Builder Name: Blandford
Hun Block:
Map Code/Grid: P42
Bldg Number:

Ele Sch Dist: 004 - Mesa Unified District
Elementary School: Las Sendas Elementary 
School
Jr. High School: Fremont Junior High School

High School Dist #: 004 - Mesa Unified 
District
High School: Red Mountain High School

Cross Streets: Power and and Thomas/Eaglecrest Directions: East on Eagle Crest (Thomas), veer left, right on Saddleback, right on Sagewood into 
Founder's Ranch, right on Sandia. Third house on the right

Public Remarks: Very Rare Purchase Opportunity in the Exclusive Gated Founder’s Ranch. Tuscan Stone Front, Paver Driveway, Walk-ways, & Courtyard. 5 
Bedrooms + Office and 5.5 Bathrooms. Separate Guest Suite Entrance. Formal Dining & Living Rooms. Great Room Style Family Area includes Stone 
Fireplace, Built-in Cabinetry & VIEWS! Open Circular Eat-in Kitchen includes Alder Cabinets with 5” Crown Molding, Stainless Steel Viking Appliances, 
Sprawling Island, Granite Counters, Stone Vent Hood, & Travertine Backsplash. Lg. Master Suite includes, His & Her Closets & Vanities, Roman Soaking Tub 
& Private Walk-in Shower, & Entrance to Backyard. Every Bedroom Suite includes its own Bathroom. Resort Style Backyard with Heated Pebble-Tec Pool & 
Spa, Paver Decking, Built-in BBQ & Amazing Views of Red Mountain.

Features Room Details Construction & Utilities County, Tax and Financing

Approx SqFt Range: 4,501 - 5,000
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

01/17/2016 1:09 
PM

© 2016 ARMLS and 
FBS.

DMCA
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Client Report (17) 4306 N DIAMOND POINT CIR, Mesa, AZ 85207 $1,195,000

5182251 Residential Single Family - Detached Closed

Beds/Baths: 3 / 3.5
Bedrooms Plus: 5
Approx SqFt: 3,499 / County Assessor
Price/SqFt: $341.52
Year Built: 2004
Pool: Both Private & Community
Encoded Features:
33.5RXPSAO3G1S
Exterior Stories: 1
# of Interior Levels: 1
Dwelling Type: Single Family - 
Detached
Dwelling Styles: Detached

Approx Lot SqFt: 46,066 / County Assessor
Apx Lot Size Range: 1 - 1.9 Acres
Subdivision: LAS SENDAS - DIAMOND POINT AT 
LAS SENDAS MOUNTAIN
Tax Municipality: Mesa
Marketing Name:
Planned Cmty Name: Diamond Point
Model: CUSTOM
Builder Name: Custom
Hun Block: 8525 E
Map Code/Grid: P42
Bldg Number:

Ele Sch Dist: 004 - Mesa Unified 
District
Elementary School: Las Sendas 
Elementary School
Jr. High School: Fremont Junior High 
School

High School Dist #: 004 - Mesa Unified District
High School: Red Mountain High School

Cross Streets: Eagle Crest Dr and Las Sendas Mountain Dr Directions: From Eagle Crest Dr, turn north on Las Sendas Mountain Dr, travel about 3/4 mile to 
Diamond Point. Turn into the gate and the home is up the hill on the left

Public Remarks: One of a kind modern custom on 1+ acre lot with unobstructed views of City Lights. Moving in you will only need your personal items. This 
well furnished home is being sold with everything included. Enter the front door through a well landscaped Atrium with a water feature then view a spectacular 
view of the valley thru an open glass wall and over a one of a kind negative edge pool, fountains, and cascading water falling from above. 3 full bedrm, 3 ½ bth, 
office, and media room. Kitchen with 2 islands overlooks a dining area and great room with a floor to ceiling slate fireplace. The master has a gas fireplace, and 
jetted tub. Enjoy the view while sitting in the spa just outside the master bedroom. Las Sendas has walking / biking paths, tennis, pools, playgrounds, golf 
course, and more.

Features Room Details Construction & Utilities County, Tax and Financing

Approx SqFt Range: 3,001 - 3,500
Garage Spaces: 3
Carport Spaces: 0
Total Covered Spaces: 3
Slab Parking Spaces: 1
Parking Features: Attch'd Gar 
Cabinets; Electric Door Opener
Pool - Private: Pool - Private; Heated 
Pool; Play Pool
Spa: Spa - Private; Spa - Heated
Horses: N
Fireplace: 2 Fireplace; Fireplace 
Living Rm; Fireplace Master Bdr; Gas 
Fireplace; Firepit
Property Description: Border 
Pres/Pub Lnd; City Light View(s); 
Mountain View(s); Borders Common 
Area
Landscaping: Desert Front; Desert 
Back; Yrd Wtring Sys Front; Yrd 
Wtring Sys Back; Auto Timer H2O 
Front; Auto Timer H2O Back
Exterior Features: Patio; Covered 
Patio(s); Private Street(s); Pvt Yrd
(s)/Crtyrd(s); Built-in BBQ
Features: Skylight(s); 9+ Flat Ceilings; 
Wet Bar(s); Water Softener Owned
Community Features: Biking/Walking 
Path; Children's Playgrnd; 
Clubhouse/Rec Room; Comm Tennis 
Court(s); Community Pool; Community 
Pool Htd; Community Spa; Community 
Spa Htd; Gated Community; Golf 
Course
Flooring: Carpet; Concrete; Stone; 
Wood
Windows: Sunscreen(s); Dual Pane; 
Low-E; Tinted

Kitchen Features: Range/Oven Elec; 
Disposal; Dishwasher; Built-in 
Microwave; Refrigerator; Wall Oven(s); 
Pantry; Granite Countertops; Kitchen 
Island
Master Bathroom: Full Bth Master 
Bdrm; Separate Shwr & Tub; Double 
Sinks; Tub with Jets
Additional Bedroom: Separate Bdrm 
Exit
Laundry: Washer Included; Dryer 
Included; Inside Laundry
Dining Area: Eat-in Kitchen; Breakfast 
Bar; Dining in LR/GR; Breakfast Room
Basement Y/N: N
Sep Den/Office Y/N: Y
Other Rooms: Great Room; 
Bonus/Game Room
Items Updated: Floor Yr Updated: 
2014; Floor Partial/Full: Partial

Architecture: Contemporary
Const - Finish: Painted; Stucco; 
Stone
Construction: Frame - Wood
Roofing: Foam
Fencing: Block; Partial
Cooling: Refrigeration
Heating: Gas Heat
Plumbing: Recirculation Pump; Gas 
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